Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPE-16 Equal Elbow 16mm 192 24
GPE-20 Equal Elbow 20mm 144 18
GPE-25 Equal Elbow 25mm 80 10
GPE-32 Equal Elbow 32mm 45 5
GPE-40 Equal Elbow 40mm 36 1
GPE-50 Equal Elbow 50mm 24 1
GPE-63 Equal Elbow 63mm 10 1
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPEC-16 End Cap 16mm 600 75
GPEC-20 End Cap 20mm 480 60
GPEC-25 End Cap 25mm 192 24
GPEC-32 End Cap 32mm 128 16
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPEFI-1616 Female Elbow 1616 200 25
GPEFI-2016 Female Elbow 2016 160 20
GPEFI-2020 Female Elbow 2020 120 15
GPEFI-2520 Female Elbow 2520 80 10
GPEFI-2525 Female Elbow 2525 72 4
GPEFI-3225 Female Elbow 3225 60 5
GPEFI-4025 Female Elbow 4025 48 1
GPEFI-4040 Female Elbow 4040 25 1
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPEMI-1616 Male Elbow 1616 192 24
GPEMI-2016 Male Elbow 2016 192 24
GPEMI-2020 Male Elbow 2020 120 15
GPEMI-2520 Male Elbow 2520 80 10
GPEMI-2525 Male Elbow 2525 96 6
GPEMI-3225 Male Elbow 3225 60 5
GPEMI-4025 Male Elbow 4025 40 1
GPEMI-5025 Male Elbow 5025 35 1
GASPEX CRIMP FITTINGS
EQUAL ELBOWS
END CAPS
FEMALE ELBOWS
MALE ELBOWS
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPFI-1616 Female Union 1616 280 35
GPFI-2016 Female Union 2016 240 30
GPFI-2020 Female Union 2020 160 20
GPFI-2516 Female Union 2516 120 15
GPFI-2520 Female Union 2520 120 15
GPFI-2525 Female Union 2525 96 12
GPFI-3225 Female Union 3225 96 12
GPFI-6325 Female Union 6325 20 1
GPFI-4025 Female Union 4025 80 1
GPFI-6350 Female Union 6350 20 1
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPFIEL-1616 Female Elbow Lugged 1616 112 14
GPFIEL-2016 Female Elbow Lugged 2016 96 12
GPFIEL-2020 Female Elbow Lugged 2020 96 12
GPFIEL-3225 Female Elbow Lugged 3225 48 6
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPFT-161616 Female Tee 161616 120 15
GPFT-201620 Female Tee 201620 80 10
GPFT-202020 Female Tee 202020 96 4
GPFT-251625 Female Tee 251625 72 4
GPFT-252025 Female Tee 252025 64 4
GPFT-252525 Female Tee 252525 48 4
GPFT-322032 Female Tee 322032 32 4
GPFT-322532 Female Tee 322532 36 3
GPFT-402540 Female Tee 402540 30 1
GPFT-502550 Female Tee 502550 22 1
GPFT-632563 Female Tee 632563 8 1
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPLNA-1616 Loose Nut Adaptor 16x16mm 320 40
GPLNA-2016 Loose Nut Adaptor 20x16mm 240 30
GPLNA-2020 Loose Nut Adaptor 20x20mm 160 20
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPELNA-1616 Loose Nut Adaptor Elbow 16x16mm 192 24
GPELNA-2016 Loose Nut Adaptor Elbow 20x16mm 192 24
GPELNA-2020 Loose Nut Adaptor Elbow 20x20mm 120 15
FEMALE LUGGED ELBOWS
FEMALE TEES
LOOSE NUT ADAPTORS
LOOSE NUT ELBOW ADAPTORS
FEMALE UNIONS
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPMI-1616 Male Union 1616 360 45
GPMI-2016 Male Union 2016 280 35
GPMI-2020 Male Union 2020 200 25
GPMI-2520 Male Union 2520 120 15
GPMI-2525 Male Union 2525 120 15
GPMI-3220 Male Union 3220 96 4
GPMI-3225 Male Union 3225 96 12
GPMI-3232 Male Union 3232 90 5
GPMI-4025 Male Union 4025 72 1
GPMI-4032 Male Union 4032 60 1
GPMI-4040 Male Union 4040 54 1
GPMI-5025 Male Union 5025 48 1
GPMI-5040 Male Union 5040 48 1
GPMI-5050 Male Union 5050 40 1
GPMI-6332 Male Union 6332 20 1
GPMI-6350 Male Union 6350 20 1
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPMIEL-1616x180 Male Elbow Lugged 1616x180 42 1
GPMIEL-1616x65 Male Elbow Lugged 1616x65 64 8
GPMIEL-1616x90 Male Elbow Lugged 1616x90 72 6
GPMIEL-2016X180 Male Elbow Lugged 2016x180 35 1
GPMIEL-2016x90 Male Elbow Lugged 2016x90 48 6
GPMIEL-2020x180 Male Elbow Lugged 2020x180 24 1
GPMIEL-2020x90 Male Elbow Lugged 2020x90 40 5
GPMIEL-2520X180 Male Elbow Lugged 2520x180 24 1
GPMIEL-2525X180 Male Elbow Lugged 2525x180 24 1
GPMIEL-3225x180 Male Elbow Lugged 3225x180 12 1
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPR-2016 Reducer 2016 280 35
GPR-2516 Reducer 2516 120 15
GPR-2520 Reducer 2520 120 15
GPR-3220 Reducer 3220 80 10
GPR-3225 Reducer 3225 80 10
GPR-4020 Reducer 4020 80 1
GPR-4025 Reducer 4025 60 1
GPR-4032 Reducer 4032 60 1
GPR-5025 Reducer 5025 45 1
GPR-5032 Reducer 5032 40 1
GPR-5040 Reducer 5040 30 1
GPR-6340 Reducer 6340 18 1
GPR-6350 Reducer 6350 18 1
MALE UNIONS
MALE LUGGED ELBOWS
REDUCERS
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPSC-16 Straight Coupling 16 mm 320 40
GPSC-20 Straight Coupling 20 mm 224 28
GPSC-25 Straight Coupling 25 mm 120 15
GPSC-32 Straight Coupling 32 mm 90 5
GPSC-40 Straight Coupling 40 mm 45 1
GPSC-50 Straight Coupling 50 mm 35 1
GPSC-63 Straight Coupling 63 mm 15 1
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPT-16 Equal Tee 16 mm 120 15
GPT-20 Equal Tee 20 mm 120 15
GPT-25 Equal Tee 25 mm 64 4
GPT-32 Equal Tee 32 mm 30 5
GPT-40 Equal Tee 40 mm 24 1
GPT-50 Equal Tee 50 mm 18 1
GPT-63 Equal Tee 63 mm 4 1
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPTR-201616 Unequal Tee 201616 120 15
GPTR-201620 Unequal Tee 201620 120 15
GPTR-202016 Unequal Tee 202016 120 15
GPTR-251625 Unequal Tee 251625 70 5
GPTR-252020 Unequal Tee 252020 70 5
GPTR-252025 Unequal Tee 252025 70 5
GPTR-252520 Unequal Tee 252520 70 5
GPTR-321632 Unequal Tee 321632 48 4
GPTR-322032 Unequal Tee 322032 48 4
GPTR-322525 Unequal Tee 322525 40 4
GPTR-322532 Unequal Tee 322532 36 4
GPTR-402040 Unequal Tee 402040 36 1
GPTR-402532 Unequal Tee 402532 36 1
GPTR-402540 Unequal Tee 402540 20 1
GPTR-403232 Unequal Tee 403232 36 1
GPTR-403240 Unequal Tee 403240 18 1
GPTR-502050 Unequal Tee 502050 15 1
GPTR-502550 Unequal Tee 502550 15 1
GPTR-503240 Unequal Tee 503240 10 1
GPTR-503250 Unequal Tee 503250 18 1
GPTR-504050 Unequal Tee 504050 10 1
GPTR-634063 Unequal Tee 634063 8 1
GPTR-635063 Unequal Tee 635063 8 1
STRAIGHT COUPLINGS
EQUAL TEES
UNEQUAL TEES
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPCOPA-16 Copper Adaptors Gas 16x16mm 224 28
GPCOPA-20 Copper Adaptors Gas 20x20mm 144 18
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPCOPB-16 Copper Brazing Tail 16mm 432 54
GPCOPB-20 Copper Brazing Tail 20mm 336 42
GPCOPB-25 Copper Brazing Tail 25mm 120 15
GPCOPB-32 Copper Brazing Tail 32mm 64 8
GPCOPB-40 Copper Brazing Tail 40mm 60 1
GPCOPB-50 Copper Brazing Tail 50mm 40 1
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPWBT-8SINK/BATH Wall Breech sink/bath 8" 20 1
GPWBT-12SINK/BATH Wall Breech sink/bath 12" 15 1
GPWBT-8SHOWER Wall Breech shower 8" 20 1
GPWBT-8SHOWERTOP Wall breech shower 8inch top entry 20 1
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPVF5-2020 20mm 1/4 turn Gas Valve 60 10
GPVF5-2525 25mm 1/4 turn Gas Valve 42 7
GPVF5-3232 32mm 1/4 turn Gas Valve 42 7
GPVF5-4040 40mm 1/4 turn Gas Valve 24 1
GPVF5-5050 50mm 1/4 turn Gas Valve 20 1
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPTPV-FI20 20mm Female Gas Valve With Test Point 120 20
Product Code
GPRF-16x200
GPRF-20x200
GPRF-25x200
GPRF-32x200
BREECHES
GAS MANUAL SHUT OFF VALVES
GASPEX BALL VALVE WITH TEST POINT
COPPER ADAPTORS
COPPER BRAZING TAIL
REVERSION FITTINGS
Description
GasPex Reversion Fitting 16mm x 200mm
GasPex Reversion Fitting 20mm x 200mm
GasPex Reversion Fitting 25mm x 200mm
GasPex Reversion Fitting 32mm x 200mm
Product Code Description Carton Inner
GPPEXCU-16 GasPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 16mm 360 5
GPPEXCU-20 GasPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 20mm 225 5
GPPEXCU-2015 GasPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 20mm 225 5
GPPEXCU-25 GasPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 25mm 120 5
GPPEXCU-2520 GasPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 2520mm 120 5
GPPEXCU-32 GasPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 32mm 90 5
GPPEXCU-3225 GasPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 3225mm 90 5
GPPEXCU-40 GasPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 40mm 48 1
GPPEXCU-50 GasPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 50mm 27 1
GPPEXCUW-16 WaterPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 16mm 360 5
GPPEXCUW-20 WaterPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 20mm 225 5
GPPEXCUW-25 WaterPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 25mm 120 5
GPPEXCUW-32 WaterPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 32mm 90 5
GPPEXCUW-40 WaterPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 40mm 48 1
GPPEXCUW-50 WaterPex to Copper Crimp Adaptor 50mm 27 1
Product Code
GPOR-16
GPOR-20
GPOR-25
GPOR-32
GPOR-40
GPOR-50
GPOR-63
Product Code
GPORI-16
GPORI-20
GPORI-25
GPORI-32
GPORI-40
Product Code
GPSLV-16
GPSLV-20
GPSLV-25
GPSLV-32
GPSLV-40
GPSLV-50
GPSLV-63
COPPER CRIMP ADAPTORS
O-RINGS
Description
40ml Insulating Ring
SLEEVES
Description
63ml O ring
INSULATED O-RINGS
Description
16ml Insulating Ring
20ml Insulating Ring
25ml Insulating Ring
16ml O ring
20ml O ring
25ml O ring
32ml O ring
40ml O ring
50ml O ring
Sleeve 16
Sleeve 20
Sleeve 25
Sleeve 32
Sleeve 40
Sleeve 50
Sleeve 63
32ml Insulating Ring